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August 8/2017 Christenson Developments reserves the right to alter the design & specifications without notice or obligations. All illustrations are artist’s concepts only.
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PHASE 1 PHASE 2

8th Floor

Residence • 1,004 Sq Ft.
Balcony • 82 Sq Ft.
Total • 1,086 Sq Ft.

• 2 Bedrooms
• 2 Bathrooms
• Open Concept 
• In-Suite Laundry
• Balcony

Suite 817
Floor Plan A2a

Floorplan  
also available 
in suites:

• 917
• 1017
• 1117
• 1217
• 1317
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10’-0” X 11’-6”

Kitchen
12’-1” X 10’-5”

Bedroom
12’-6” X 10’-3”
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